

Great North Woods Sled Dog Challenge 2024 Stage Race Entry Form

Race Entered: 10-Dog Class \$190 6-Dog Class \$160	
NCM Membership: Individual - \$20 Family/Kennel - \$30 Already a 2024 Season Member	
Mail-in entries must be received by March 6, 2024. Online entries 2024.	s will be accepted until 6 PM, March 8,
BASIC INFO:	
DRIVER NAME	
MAILING ADDRESS	
E-MAIL	
PHONE	
SS# or TAX ID:	
KENNEL NAME	
HANDI ED'S NAME	

HANDLER'S CELL #	#		
ABOUT THE MUSH	ER:		
DRIVER'S AGE			
PREVIOUS RACE E	EXPERIENCE:		
Year	Race	Distance	Position Finished
PAYMENT AND AG	REEMENT: ble to the North Country Mushers.	. US FUNDS ONL	Y.
Mail entry and pa North Country Mus c/o Lara Renner 34 Kent Locke Circ	_ -		
hereby acknowled Marshall is the fina agree not to hold to officials or any oth	ree to abide by the Great North Wood ge that I have received, read and un al arbitrator of the race and that I sh the sponsors, North Country Mushers her individuals associated with the ra my equipment, or myself, which may	derstood the rules all abide by his/he s, any snowmobile ce liable for injury	I agree that the Race or decisions. I further clubs, landowners, race or accident, damage or
Please sign below.			
Both owner & Driv	er must sign form. Under age 18 pl	ease fill out consei	nt form as well.
Team Owner	Team D	river	

Parent/Guardian Consent Form

If Applicant is less than 18 years of the minor.	of age this document must be signed by a parent or guardian
I	, herby grant permission to allow
(my child or charge) to run in the	Great North Woods Sleddog Challenge.
full responsibility and indemn snowmobile clubs, landowner	parent or legal guardian of this minor. I agree to take ify the sponsors, North Country Mushers, any s, race officials or any other individuals associated with vents that may cause harm to this underage participant
Parent/Guardian Signature	Date